Parent Questionnaire 2018

Results
Strongly agree Disagree or Don’t N/A or
or agree strongly know didn’t
disagree answer
My child is happy at this school 99% 1%
My child feels safe at this 98% 2%
school
My child is well looked after at 96% 2% 2%
this school
My child is taught well at this 100%
school
My child receives appropriate 88% 7% 1% 4%
homework for their age
This school ensures the pupils 94% 5% 1%
are well behaved
The school’s Christian 77% 6% 14% 1%
values/attitudes have a
positive effect on my child.
This school deals effectively 56% 5% 29% 6%
with bullying
This school is well led and 93% 4% 5%
managed
This school responds well to 90% 4% 6%
any concern | raise
| would recommend this school 90% 5% 5%
to another parent
After Assertive Mentoring:
| am happy with the progress 94% 5% 1%
my child makes at this school
| receive valuable information 100%
from the school about my
child’s progress




